F-Type 3.0 S SCV6 400
294KW(400PS/HP) - 2995cc -

F-Type 3.0 S SCV6 S

280KW(380PS/HP) - 2995cc -

F-Type 3.0 SCV6

250KW(340PS/HP) - 2995cc -

F-Type 5.0 R

405KW(551PS/HP) - 5000cc -

F-Type 5.0 S

364KW(495PS/HP) - 5000cc -

F-Type 5.0 SCV8 P450

331KW(450PS/HP) - 5000cc -

F-Type 5.0 SVR

423KW(575PS/HP) - 5000cc -

Motor AJ126
Motor AJ126
Motor AJ126
Motor AJV8
Motor 508PS
Motor AJ133G2

Motor 508PS

(11/16-)

(10/12-)

(10/12-)

(10/13-)

(10/12-)

(12/19-)

(12/15-)

Vgradni poloZzaj:
Vgradni polozaj:
Vgradni polozaj:
Vgradni polozaj:
Vgradni polozaj:
Vgradni polozaj:

Vgradni polozaj:

levo

levo

levo

levo

levo

levo

levo
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